MATRICULE

Etiquettes de lignes Total Points PRENOM
adult
Dame
FU
1018 Heylen Greet
TRB
569 Belkhasmi Nawal
561 Toussaint Mireille
LB
288 Huet Myriam
Homme
TRB
557 Aubert Sebastien
482 Petit Philippe
LB
647 Antol Martin
364 Ryckaert Eric
330 Tuininga Jos
BHC
806 Dijlst Steven
BBR
909 Fresard Antoine
junior
Dame
BBR
737 Oger Lina
Homme
TRB
364 De Abreu Alexandre
LB
659 Goblet Reno
FSR
784 Julion Nicolas
veteran
Dame
FU
757 Robaux Martine
TRB
727 Dippel Beate
713 Jaminet Marie-Noélle
322 Zegels Irene
LB
207 Goffin Dominique

197 Colombo Rachel



veteran Homme

BHR

FU

TRB

LB

BU

BBC

811
712
330

1026
930
900
854

760
727
722
654
637
633
354

751
609
601
160
149

901

857

Puttemans
Maquet
Weber

Schlitz
Gomez
Holemans
Goblet

Verrier
Pirsch
Wiren

Moulin

Collé
Bungeneers
Pirotte

Lamesch
Gunther
Genin
Bresmal
Charlier

Rassel

Daelemans

Peter
Gilbert
Romain

Michel
Alphonse
Michel
Dany

Serge
Christian
Hans
Arthur
Camille
Danie
Jean

Marcel
Rolf
Marc
Bernard
Jean-Pol

Alain

Bart



